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20 éme RALLYE DE MATOUR
2eme RALLYE VHC

RALLYES

PUISSANCE

LISTE ENGAGES AVEC HEURES DE CONVOCATION AUX VERIFS ADMINISTRATIVES

PILOTE

DOMINIQUE LAURENT
ROY JEAN MICHEL
DEGABRIEL AUDE

PEZZUTTI YVES
CHAVOT THOMAS
LECKI LAURENT
MONNET THIERRY
BERNOLLIN SEBASTIEN
MOLLAS DAVID
BONIN JEAN BAPTISTE
FROBERT FABIEN
BOUVARD GILLES
PERRET CEDRIC
MAZILLIER THIERRY
RISALETTO REMY
CHAMBARD BRUNO
DELAPORTE OLIVIER
COUDERT MICKAEL
CHARVAZ MICKAEL
JANIN OLIVIER
DUFOUR ALAIN
REVEL DIDIER
FRIZOT ERIC
SAVIN RAPHAEL
BERRY ROGER
CHIRAT PIERRE JEAN
COURTEIX ALEXANDRE
LEBRETTON YOANN
MICHELET NICOLAS
ABRIBACHT MORGAN
POCHI JEAN MICHEL
GUILLARD AURELIE
BERRY FRANCK
DECOUCHE JULIEN
CORSIN BRUNO
BONIN JEAN MARIE
CHABANON ERIC
ROUSEAU JEAN PIERRE
PION FRANCIS
BOUCHARD ROMAIN
DAVID JULIEN
BARRAT JESSY
FOURNIER BENOIT
PLISSON DANIEL
FARGE PHILIPPE
PARENT TIPHAINE
BURLET LIONEL
BRUN ANTHONY
PADE TOMY

COPILOTE

LOURENCO PEDRO
ROY JENNIFER
MICHEA MATTHIEU

REIGNIR SISSY
LETOURNEAU CHARLINE
LAMUR JEREMY
HUGONOT CEDRIC
DENIZOT DAMIEN
BERTHELOT THIERRY
GUILLOTIN PATRICK
FORGE MARTIN

EMMETIERE ANTHONY
MAZILLIER FABRICE
DARET BASTIEN
FERRAND THIERRY
DELAPORTE AXEL
THOMASSET LAURA
CHARVAZ JULIEN
BARBIER FABIEN
DUVERNAY ALEXANDRE
BOBILLON ALEXIS
BOURGEOIS BERNARD
JOMAIN DOMINIQUE
BOUCHY GILLES
ARGENTO ALEX
LAMURE ROMUALD
MICOLLIER JEAN JACQUES

GUENIN BENJAMIN
MARMORET NELSON
DENIZOT SOPHIE
TARDY LAURA
CHAPELIER JEAN NOEL
PERRUSSET PATRICE
BUSSERET RICHARD
REY GUILLAUME
GUIJARRO JEAN LOUIS
LANNI ANTOINE
LHOPITAL GREGORY
LARUE BRUNO
LABRADOR JESSICA
BATON MARINE
BIDOIS GEOFFREY
RATEAU LYDIE
PARENT CHRISTOPHE
SALVI MELANIE

RIVOLTA PHILIPPE

VOITURE

RALLYE 3
PORSCHE 928 S
GOLF

306 MAXI
207 S2000
306 S16
306 MAXI
306 MAXI
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
306
MEGANE MAXI
CLIO WILLIAMS
306 S16
MITSUBISHI EVO 5
ESCORT COSWORTH
SIERRA COSWORTH
207 RC
DS3
CLIO R3 MAX
CLIO R3 MAX
PORSCHE 997 GT3
BMW Z3M
R5 GT TURBO
R5 GT TURBO
BMW 325 IS
SAXO KIT CAR
206
206 XS
C2 MAX
CLIO 16S
206 RC
306 S16
306 S16
306 S16
VOLVO C30
306 S16
MEGANE 16V
206 516
205 GTI
CLIOR3
MEGANE
206 RC
205
BMW 318 IS
CLIO WILLIAMS
R5 GT TURBO
BMW 320
CLIO
ASTRA GSI

VHC
VHC
VHC

A

A
F2000

A
F2000

N
F2000

FA
A
FA

GT
GT
FN
FN
FN

> >

FA
A
A
A

FA

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000

C1S
GTS 37
3C3S

7K
7S
14
7K
14
4
14
7K

b

GROUPE CLASSE HEURES

9h00
9h05
9h10

11h00
9h40
9h30
11h10
10h10
8h40
8h00
10h20
8h20
7h40
12h00
10h10
9h40
10h50
7h10
11h30
8h20
11h10
7h20
9h30
12h00
10h20
8h40
7h30
10h00
10h40
9h10
7h00
10h10
7h50
12h00
8h30
9h40
11h50
12h00
11h10
10h50
8h40
8h10
9h20
11h20
7h10
11h50
8h50
11h30
7h50



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

DIDIER YOANN
TUFEL PIERRE
ROCHETIN EMMANUEL
DAGNEAUX BERTRAND
ROUSSELET ADRIEN
BRELIER STEPHANE
BISSON LOIC
SAVEY DIDIER
ISOLA LIONEL
THEVENARD THOMAS
DUPERRET PASCAL
GROS DAVID
CAUNES FREDERIC
BULLIAT LOIC
RAMBAUD SEBASTIEN
CHARMIER NICOLAS
PAULIN JEROME
PAULIN ANTHONY
VIOLLET FREDERIC
POTIQUET PIERRE
VOUILLAT GUILLAUME
LINOTTE SEBASTIEN
MOLLIER STEPHANE
LEVEQUE LIONEL
DROUIN XAVIER
GERLOT CAROLINE
LARTEAU ALEXIS
PAQUOQOT PHILIPPE
DARGAUD ANTHONY
ROUSSOT LOIC
AMBLARD JACQUES
JOSSERAND CEDRIC
MILLOT JULIEN
GIBAUD MAXIME
RICHONNIER CHRISTOPHE
POIRIER CLEMENT
GUILLET NICOLAS
BARRE LUDOVIC
AUJOGUE GREGORY
LEVEQUE CEDRIC
DARBONNAT FABIEN
DAVID REGIS
CHAFFANGEON LAURENT
CARTIER DENIS
SOUPAULT ALLAN
GUILLAUME THIERRY
DESGRANGES NICOLAS
DESPLACE FRANCOIS
LEGER FABIEN
PEINET SIMON
LETOURNEAU SIMON
TIXIER CAMILLE
GRAVALLON DAVID
VALLET MATHIEU
LANDOSQUE JULIEN
PAULIN MAXIME
BONNET EDOUARD
ZEHNER CYRIL
LAHIER ANTHONY

CAPELLI CANDY
ROLLET ISABELLE
GIDON JULIEN

DAGNEAUX MARMIER ANNE LISE

BOURQUE STEVEN
GAUDIAU PASCAL
FILDIER YOANN
BOUILLER KEVIN
FEUGIER JEROME
LOUP JULIEN
GONNAUD COLYNE
CHAUVIN JULIE
ALLEAUME FREDERIC
DUCARUGE PATRICK
FAVRE FREDERIC
PAGNOT SYLVAIN
DICHAMP ANTHONY
PAULIN LUDOVIC
VIOLLET RACHELLE
POTIQUET THIERRY
PETIT CLEMENT
LAMBRECHTS VALENTIN
GARNIER JEAN PIERRE
FUZY CEDRIC
ARTZNER MATHIEU
MOURLAN ELODIE
LARTEAU QUENTIN
DEBULOIS SAMUEL
GOBET NELLY
ROUSSOT THIBAUT
AMBLARD JULIE
RAVERAT VIRGINIE
PERRAUD ELODIE
GUILLAUME SABRINA
CHARBON PATRICK
EGIDO FLORIAN
DULUYE PIERRIC
BESNARD NICOLAS

MICOLLIER CLAIRE
ELET BENJAMIN
THOMAS CLEMENCE
CHAFFANGEON BENOIT
CARTIER VICTOR
FOURDIN AURELIEN
GUILLAUME NATHALIE
CARETTE SEBASTIEN
ROUX VICTORIEN
PIOT ROMAIN
GOMES TONY
LETOURNEAU ADELINE
FILIPE ALEXIS
PIRON JEREMIE
TERRIER DIMITRI
BOUILLOT CYNDHIA
ROGNON FLAVIEN
LECUELLE AURELIEN
BARRAT AXELLE
LALLEMENT SIMON

MEGANE
BMW 320
205 GTI
GOLF GTI 16V
206 RCC
BMW 320
CLIO RAGNOTTI
206
CLIORS
CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIORS
CLIO WILLIAMS
309 GTI 16S
CLIO RAGNOTTI
CLIO RAGNOTTI
CLIO WILLIAMS
206 RC
206 RC
CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIO
CLIORS
SAXO
106 S16
SAXO
106 S16
SAXO
106 S16
SAXO
106 S16
106 RALLYE
106
SAXO
SAXO
Cc2
205 GTI
205 GTI
106 XSI
205
106 S16
206
106
106 XSl
TOYOTA YARIS
106 XSl
205 RALLYE
106 RALLYE
SAXO
SWIFT
106 S16
SAXO
SWIFT
106 S16
106
SAXO
SAXO
106
HONDA CIVIC
SAXO

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
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7h40
9h50
9h00
7h20
7h50
9h10
9h20
8h30
9h40
10h40
9h50
7h30
10h20
8h20
10h00
9h10
10h50
9h00
9h50
7h00
11h50
11h40
8h10
10h40
8h30
7h40
10h30
9h10
10h20
7h20
11h40
11h20
8h00
11h00
9h00
7h50
10h00
11h10
10h10
8h40
11h40
10h20
7h30
9h30
8h10
10h00
8h50
9h20
9h40
9h00
9h50
7h10
9h50
11h40
10h40
8h20
10h50
8h00
11h00



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

DEVIGNE STEPHANE
VALCOURT STEPHANIE
PASTOREK PIERRE
VALCOURT JEROME
JULIEN NICOLAS
GEOFFRAY CYRIL
CHAUVIN ALEXANDRE
JOVIN FRANCK
MOLINA GEOFFREY
RIGAULT GUILLAUME
BOLOT PHILIPPE
BERNIN CYRILLE
PERRACHON BAPTISTE
TUFEL ERWAN
BORDE EMERIC
GIROUX LUC
DICHAMP PASCAL
LUTAUD MICHEL
RAQUIN LOIC
SANGOUARD GUILLAUME
RAILLET VALENTIN
MAUCHAMP YANNICK
ROBIN PATRICE
MILLET ERIC
FAYOLLE PIERRE
BAYLE INGRID
GABRY MATHIEU
CONTI FLORENT
LETOURNEAU NICOLAS
MEURAT FABRICE
LAURENZANO ALDINE

RUET FLORIAN
VICHY YOHANN
BELLOT JEAN MARC
BEZACIER PIERRE EMMANUEL
JULIEN CEDRIC
SOULAS GREGORY
PACCAUD MARLENE
CHARBONNIER ALEXIS
HUSSER ANAIS
MUGNIER GAETAN
GRISEZ CHRISTINE
CAGNIN PHILIPPE
MUSY THIBAULT
GUICHARD FLORIAN
ANDRE GUILLAUME
PAQUET CAMILLE
DICHAMP CHARLINE
GABRY DEBORAH
RAQUIN ALEXIS
PESSON THOMAS
DEBARBOUILLE KEVIN
RAQUIN MARINE
CHARDIGNY MARIE
FOURCAUD VALERIE
GIRAUDON ALEXIS
GUILLEMAUD CLEMENT
D'OZENAY HUGUES
SERAUD HELENE
DESRAYAUD FREDERIC
MEURAT FABIAN
FLEURISSON CHARLOTTE

106 S16
106 S16
106 S16
106 S16
106 S16
SAXO
SAXO
SAXO
106 XSl
CORSA
RALLYE 3
205 RALLYE
106
SAXO
205
206 XS
RALLYE 3
205 RALLYE
106
AX GTI
AX GTI
205 RALLYE
AX GTI
106 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
106 RALLYE
AX GTI
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
AX
CINQUECENTO

FN
FN
FN
FN

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
FN

FN
FN

FN
FN

FN
FN
F2000
F2000
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7h40
11h20
11h30
11h50
10h00
8h50
10h00
9h20
7h20
11h50
10h20
9h30
7h40
10h30
11h40
7h00
8h10
11h20
8h50
8h30
9h20
7h50
11h00
11h40
7h10
11h20
8h00
10h30
7h30
9h30
11h00



